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1. Ireland is part of which group of islands?

 British Isles
 New Zealand
 Archipelago Sea
 Canadian Arctic Archipelago

2. National Voters Day is celebrated on?

 25th January
 25th March
 23rd July
 25th September

3. What is the total number of chromosomes in a normal human being?

 23
 33
 46
 36

4. Late blight of tomato is caused by __.

 Phytophthora cactorum
 Phytophthora cambivora
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 Phytophthora infestan
 Phytophthora citrophthora

5. A devotional saint and a cobbler by profession was ___?

 Tulsidas
 Surdas
 Ravidas
 Malukdas
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